
Brakenhale School Year 11 Pre Public Exams (PPEs) – March 2018 
 

Art will be all day on Thursday 22nd March.  Photography will be all day on Friday 23rd March 

 Monday 12th March Tuesday 13th March Wednesday 14th March Thursday 15th March Friday 16th March 

Period 
1 & 2 

English 
1 Hour 45 

English 
1 Hour 45 

English Lit 
2 Hours 15 

OPTION D 
BTEC Sport – Resit Exam 

 1 Hour 
Bus Studies - 1 Hour 30 

RM - 2 Hours 
Dance - GCSE 

Geography - 1 Hour 30 
ICT - 1 Hour 15  

Music GCSE - 1 Hour 45 (room 
TBC) 

GCSE PE - 2 Hours 
Spanish - 2 Hour 

BTEC Dance 
Music BTEC - no exam 

OPTION B 
 

Bus Studies - 1 Hour 30 
Engineering 

French - 2 Hours 
Geography - 1 Hour 30 

Graphics - 2 Hours 
History - 1 Hour 15 

HSC - no exam 
BTEC Drama 

Period 
3 & 4 

Maths 
1 Hour 30 

Maths 
1 Hour 30 

Maths 
1 Hour 30 

OPTION A 
 

Art - All day 
Bus Studies - 1 Hour 30 
Economics - 1 Hour 30 
Geography - 1 Hour 30 

History - 1 Hour 15 
Spanish - 2 Hours 

HSC - no exam 
Photography - All day 

OPTION C 
 
 

Com Science - 1 Hour 30 
Engineering 

Food Nutrition - 1 Hour 45 
French - 2 Hours 

Geography - 1 Hour 30 
History - 1 Hour 15 
Media - 1 Hour 30 
Spanish - 2 Hours 

Period 5 
Physics 
1 Hour 10 

 Catch up Science   
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 Monday 19th March Tuesday 20th March Wednesday 21st March Thursday 22nd March Friday 23rd March 

Period 
1 & 2 

     

Period 
3 & 4 

Catch up session 
 

Business Studies Paper 2 
- 45 minutes 

 

Computer Science Paper 2 
- 1 Hour 30 

 
ICT Paper 2  
1 hour 15 

 
Economics Paper 2 and 3 

- 1 Hour each 
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